QUkECIFres

Metallica - The Unnamed Feeling

Tom: E

Guitars 1-3 Dropped D and tuned down a step (Dropped C )

Guitar 4 is tuned to Dropped A

Riff 1A (Guitar 1)
Riff 1B (Guitar 2)
Riff 1C (Guitar 3)
Riff 1D (Guitar 3)
Riff 2A (Guitar 1)
Riff 2B (Guitar 2)
Riff 2C (Guitar 2)
Riff 3A (Guitar 1)
Riff 3A (Guitar 2)
Verse 1A (Guitar 1)
(continued)

Verse 1B (Guitar 2)
(continued)

Verse 2A (Guitar 1)
Verse 2B (Guitar 2)
Chorus 1A (Guitar 1)
(continued)

Chorus 1B (Guitar 2)
(continued)

Fill 1

(continued)

Fill 2

(continued)

Chorus 2 (Guitar 4)

(continued)
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Post-Chorus

(continued)

Riff 4A (Guitar 1)

(continued)

Riff 4B (Guitar 2)

Riff

Riff

Riff

Riff

Riff

Riff

Riff

Riff

Riff

Riff

Riff

Outro

Riff
Riff
Riff
Riff
Riff
Riff
Riff

5A

5B

6A

6B

7A

7B

8A

8B

9A

9B

10

1A

1A,
1A,
1A,
2A,
2B,
3A,

(Guitar 1)

(Guitar 2)

(Guitar 1)

(Guitar 2)

(Guitar 1)

(Guitar 2)

(Guitar 1)

(Guitar 2)

(Guitar 1)

(Guitar 2)

(both guitars)

1B
1B, 1C
1B, 1D
2B
2C
3B

Verse 1A, 1B
Verse 2A, 2B
Verse 1A, 1B

Chorus 1A, 2A (reapeat 1 and a half times)

Verse 2A, 2B
Verse 1A, 1B
Verse 2A, 2B
Verse 1A, 1B

Chorus

Fill

Chorus

Fill

Chorus

1

2

2

1A, 1B

1A, 1B

Post-Chorus

Riff
Riff
Riff
Riff
Riff
Riff
Riff
Riff

1C,
1C,
1B,
1C

5A,
6A,
5A

7A,

4A, 4B
4A
1C

5B
6B

7B

end on



Riff 8A, 8B Post-Chorus (played slow)

Riff 9A, 9B Chorus 2
Riff 10 Post-Chorus
Chorus 2 Chorus 1A, 2A
Outro
Acordes
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